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Schedule of Regular Meetings

Calendar Year of 2016

NOTICE

RECEIVED

AUG 19 2015
OKLAHOMA SE%EETARY

F STA

The Oklahoma Used Motor Vehicle and Parts Commission does hereby give notice that
on the second Tuesday of each month at 10:30 am, at 2401 NW 23", Suite 57,
Oklahoma City, OK, it will hold a regular monthly Commission meeting to consider
proposals, complaints, hearings, recommendations and views (either in writing or orally)
scheduled with the Executive Director at the above address seventy-two (72) hours in
advance of the scheduled time for the monthly meeting. The January meeting is the
only exception and it will be held the third Tuesday, January 19", at 10:30 am, at the

same location.

DATE:

TIME:

Tuesday, January 19 10:30am
Tuesday, February 09 10:30am

Tuesday, March 08 10:30am
Tuesday, April 12 10:30am
Tuesday, May 10 10:30am
Tuesday, June 14 10:30am
Tuesday, July 12 10:30am
Tuesday, August 09 10:30am

Tuesday, September 13  10:30am
Tuesday, October 11 10:30am
Tuesday, November 08  10:30am
Tuesday, December 13  10:30am

PLACE:

2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23"’ Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23 Street, Ste 57, OKC

2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC -

2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
2401 NW 23" Street, Ste 57, OKC
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